
2026 UTAH BOARD OF TOURISM DEVELOPMENT MEETING SCHEDULE

Date Time Event Location

Friday, January 9

Thursday, February 5

Friday, March 13

Friday, April 24

Friday, May 8

Friday, June 5

Friday, July 10

Friday, August 14

Friday, September 11

Wednesday, October 14

Friday, November 13

Friday, December 11

9am board meeting virtual

2:30pm board meeting
Western Sports Park, Farmington

Davis County

9am board meeting virtual

to be announced board meeting Kane County

9am board meeting virtual

9am board meeting Juab County

9am board meeting virtual

9am board meeting Rich County

9am board meeting virtual

9am board meeting Heber Valley

9am board meeting virtual

9am board meeting Salt Lake City

subject to change


